## Broward Collaga

Broward College
Community Service Awareness/ Service-Learning and Assumption of Risk for Broward College Students
Date:
Service-Learning/community service, referral/placement and sports involve student participation in activities at off-campus locations where Broward College does not establish rules, supervise staff, or monitor conditions.
I understand and agree that there are inherent risks associated with service-learning/community service at non-BC locations. I agree to adhere to all rules established by the site at which I am providing service, and I understand and agree that Broward College is not responsible for supervision, operational conditions, or safety protocols at service-learning/community service locations.
I hereby agree to release and discharge Broward College, its officers, agents and employees acting reasonably within their scope of employment, from all claims, demands, rights and courses of action, or any liability whatsoever growing out of personal injuries and/or property damage which may result or occur during my service at non-BC locations as I perform service- learning/community service.
Name of Student (Please Print)
Signature of Student or Legal Guardian if Student is under 18 Years old

Student ID number

SL-200 Off Site Liability Release